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KEY NO. PART DESCRIPTION SPEC QTY

1 Base Frame 1

2 Rear Stabilizer 1

3 Rack Liner 40×60×5 1

4 Backrest Base Frame 1

5 Seat Pad Frame 1

6 Backrest Adjustment Support 1

7 Seat Support 1

8 Adjusting Plate 2

9 Adjusting Plate 2

10 Seat Pad 1

11 Backrest Board 1

12 Axle 2

13 Wheel 2

14 Bushing 8

15 Bracket 140×50×3 1

16 Rubber Stopper 3

17 End Cap φ19×50 2

18 End Cap 口40×60 2

19 End Cap φ19 4

20 Hex Bolts M12×125 4

21 Hex Bolts M12×105 2

22 Hex Bolts M10×100 5

23 Hex Bolts M10×95 2

24 Hex Bolts M8×55 4

25 Hex Bolts M8×50 2

26 Hex Bolts M8×20 2

27 Allen Bolt M8×15 6

28 Allenllen Bolt M6×12 2

29 Washer 12 12

30 Washer 10 14

31 Washer 8 10

32 Nut M12 6

33 Nut M10 7

34 Nut M8 2
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